Global and Area Studies

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Day Date

Mon

Wed

Thu

Mon

Mon

Wed

Wed

Thu

Fri

Tue
Tue

Wed

03-Jun

05-Jun

06-Jun

10-Jun

10-Jun

12-Jun

12-Jun

13-Jun

14-Jun

18-Jun
18-Jun

19-Jun

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30
09:30

09:30

Duration Paper #

09:02

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00
03:00

03:00

A13139W1

A18581W1

Al17713W1

A16855W1

A15528W1

A12354W1

A15909W1

A17138W1

A18584W1

Al11171W1
A16325W1

A14295W1

Prof Eduardo Posada-Carbo

Paper Name
Sociology of Latin America

Comparative Authoritarianism

Japanese Politics: Domestic Institutions and International Relations
Main Themes in Israeli Society and Politics

European Foreign Policy

The International Relations of Contemporary China

The International Relations of South Asia

Japan and China in Transnational East Asia

Militias and the State

History of the Middle East, 1860 to 1970
Themes in the History of Pakistan

Gender and Society in India, c. 1800 to the present

Page 1of 1

Location
Online

Online

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools

Computer Based

Online
Online

Online
Online

Online
Online

Online



