Global and Area Studies

DEGREE OF MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners: Prof Eduardo Posada-Carbo

D	ay	Date	Start	Duration	Paper#	Paper Name	Location
M	1on	03-Jun	09:30	09:02	A13139W1	Sociology of Latin America	Online
W	/ed	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18581W1	Comparative Authoritarianism	Online
Tł	hu	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17713W1	Japanese Politics: Domestic Institutions and International Relations	Examination Schools
M	1on	10-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16855W1	Main Themes in Israeli Society and Politics	Examination Schools Computer Based
M	1on	10-Jun	14:30	03:00	A15528W1	European Foreign Policy	Examination Schools Computer Based
W	/ed	12-Jun	09:30	03:00	A12354W1	The International Relations of Contemporary China	Online
W	/ed	12-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15909W1	The International Relations of South Asia	Online
Tł	hu	13-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17138W1	Japan and China in Transnational East Asia	Online
Fr	ri	14-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18584W1	Militias and the State	Online
Τι	ue	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A11171W1	History of the Middle East, 1860 to 1970	Online
Τι	ue	18-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16325W1	Themes in the History of Pakistan	Online
W	/ed	19-Jun	09:30	03:00	A14295W1	Gender and Society in India, c. 1800 to the present	Online